6/30/24, 2:35 PM

51. memorijal kapetana Marka i Joza Ilvanovica i XVII Spinel Kup 2024
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Sailwave results for 51. memorijal kapetana Marka i Joza Ivanovica i XVII Spinel Kup 2024 at JK Lahor Kotor 2024

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class

1st ILCA4
2nd ILCA4
3rd ILCA4
4th  ILCA4
5th ILCA4
6th ILCA4
7th  ILCA4

JK Lahor Kotor

Results are final as of 14:34 on June 30, 2024

Broj na jedru
MNE 218957
MNE 207379
CRO 219809
MNE 201855
MNE 211269
MNE 209167
MNE 219774

ILCA 4 Class

Kormilar Pol God

Aleksa Roganovic M 2007
Vanja Strahinja Z 2010
Ekatarina Ivanova Z 2007
Marin Cizek M 2008
Luka Klikovac M 2012
Isidora Kovacevic Z 2008
Dragan Radonjic M 2011

OPT Class

Klub

JK Lahor
JK Lahor
JK Lahor
JK Lahor
JK Delfin
JK Lahor
JK Delfin

R1

3.0
2.0
5.0
1.0
4.0
7.0
6.0

R2 R3 Total Nett

20 1.0
4.0 20
1.0 3.0
3.0 5.0
50 4.0
6.0 6.0
7.0 7.0

6.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
13.0
19.0
20.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 32, Scoring system: Appendix A

Broj na
jedru

MNE 108

MNE 1117
MNE 742
MNE 109

MNE 117
MNE 777
MNE 201
MNE 112

MNE 101

MNE 111

MNE 723
SRB 110
MNE 711
MNE 104

MNE 110

MNE 72
MNE 116

Kormilar Pol God

Risto Milojevic M 2012
Damir Djesevic M 2012
Nika Zivkovic 2009

Valentina Djordjevic Z 2012

Ivan Vucic

Balsa Banicevi

Nikola Matijevic

Timofej Shokin

Ljubisa Kalezic

Danica Milojkovic

Martin Krivoka
Felix Belousov
Sandro Sindik

llija Tabakovic

Marko Milinic

Ana Saranovic

Andrija Vucic

M 2011
c M 2012
M 2014
M 2011
M 2014
Z 2012
pic M 2012
M 2009
M 2009
M 2016
M 2014
Z 2015
M 2013
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Klub

Jugole
Grakalic

JK Lahor
JK Lahor

Jugole
Grakalic

JK Delfin
JK Lahor
JK Lahor

Jugole
Grakalic

Jugole
Grakalic

Jugole
Grakalic

JK Lahor
JK Lahor
JK Lahor

Jugole
Grakalic

Jugole
Grakalic

JK Lahor
JK Delfin

R1

1.0

2.0
5.0
9.0

4.0
3.0
7.0
6.0

11.0

8.0

13.0
12.0
10.0
17.0

16.0

20.0
14.0

R2

1.0

4.0
6.0
2.0

8.0
5.0
9.0
7.0

3.0

10.0

12.0
13.0
17.0
11.0

18.0

14.0
15.0

R3

1.0

4.0
2.0
6.0

5.0
10.0
3.0
7.0

8.0

9.0

12.0
13.0
14.0

15.0

17.0

33.0
DNF

6.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
13.0
19.0
20.0

Total Nett

3.0

10.0
13.0
17.0

17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0

22.0

29.0

34.0
37.0
40.0
42.0

49.0

51.0
62.0

3.0

10.0
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17.0
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29.0

34.0
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51.0
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Rank Class
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OPT
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OPT
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OPT
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Broj na
jedru

MNE 107

SRB 415

MNE 106

MNE 981

MNE 83

82

MNE 70

CRO 5

SCG 112

MNE 71

ITA7190

ITA 7790

MNE 73

Rank Class Brojnajedru Kormilar

Kormilar

Mihajlo Savic
Majda Celanovic
Andrey lvanin
Maksim
Milosavljevic
Ksenija Maslovaric
Marta Belousova
Karlo Lesjak

Una Gotesgreber
Ivan Markovic
Andrej Palaisa
Nikolina Radosevic
Lav Tynyanov
Viktor Rebronja

Doga Can Bas

Helena Vukasovic

Pol God Klub R1 R2
M 2016 Jugole 15.0 16.0
Grakalic
Z 2012 JK Delfin 33.0 20.0
DNF
M 2010 JK Lahor 18.0 19.0
M 2014 JK Delfin 21.0 23.0
Z 2011 Jugole 24.0 22.0
Grakalic
Z 2011 JK Lahor 26.0 21.0
M 2014 JK Delfin 23.0 25.0
Z 2013 JKDelfin 25.0 24.0
M 2014 JK Lahor 19.0 33.0
DNF
M 2013 Jugole 22.0 33.0
Grakalic DNF
Z 2013 JKLahor 33.0 33.0
DNS DNS
M 2015 JK Lahor 33.0 33.0
DNS DNS
M 2013 JK Lahor 33.0 33.0
DNF DNF
M 2014 JK Lahor 33.0 33.0
DNC DNC
Z 2013 JK Lahor 33.0 33.0
DNS DNS
ILCA 6 Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Pol God Klub

1st  ILCA6 MNE 218372 Nina Strahinja Z 2008 JKLahor 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0

2nd ILCA6 118398
3rd ILCA6 MNE 193526 Iv Frolov

Category

Optimist generalno
Optimist generalno
Optimist generalno
Optimist djevojcice
Optimist djevojcice

Optimist djevojcice
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Marko Vujovic M 2007 JKLahor 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0

M 2007 JKLahor 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0

Prizes

Rank Competitor

st
2nd
3rd
st
2nd
3rd

OPT MNE 108 Risto Milojevic

OPT MNE 1117 Damir Djesevic
OPT MNE 742 Nika Zivkovic

OPT MNE 742 Nika Zivkovic

OPT MNE 109 Valentina Djordjevic
OPT MNE 111 Danica Milojkovic

R3

33.0
DNF

16.0

33.0
DNF

33.0
DNF

33.0
DNF

33.0
DNF

33.0
DNF

33.0
DNF

33.0
DNF

33.0
DNF

33.0
DNS

33.0
DNS

33.0
DNF

33.0
DNC

33.0
DNS

R1 R2 R3 Total Nett

3.0
6.0
9.0

Sailwave results for 51. memorijal kapetana Marka i Joza Ivanovica i XVII Spinel Kup 2024 at JK Lahor Kotor 2024

Total Nett

64.0 64.0

69.0 69.0

70.0 70.0

77.0 77.0

79.0 79.0

80.0 80.0

81.0 81.0

82.0 82.0

85.0 85.0

88.0 88.0

99.0 99.0

99.0 99.0

99.0 99.0

99.0 99.0

99.0 99.0
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6/30/24, 2:35 PM Sailwave results for 51. memorijal kapetana Marka i Joza Ivanovica i XVII Spinel Kup 2024 at JK Lahor Kotor 2024

Category
Optimist do 12
Optimist do 12
Optimist do 12
ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4 djevojcice
ILCA 4 djevojcice
ILCA 4 djevojcice
ILCA 6

ILCA 6

ILCA 6

Rank Competitor

Tst
2nd
3rd
Tst
2nd
3rd
Tst
2nd
3rd
Tst
2nd
3rd

OPT MNE 108 Risto Milojevic

OPT MNE 1117 Damir Djesevic

OPT MNE 109 Valentina Djordjevic
ILCA 4 MNE 218957 Aleksa Roganovic
ILCA 4 MNE 207379 Vanja Strahinja
ILCA 4 CRO 219809 Ekatarina lvanova
ILCA 4 MNE 207379 Vanja Strahinja
ILCA 4 CRO 219809 Ekatarina lvanova
ILCA 4 MNE 209167 Isidora Kovacevic
ILCA 6 MNE 218372 Nina Strahinja
ILCA 6 118398 Marko Vujovic

ILCA 6 MNE 193526 Iv Frolov

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points
DNC Did not come to the starting area 33
DNF Started but did not finish 33

DNS Came to the start area but did not start 33

www.jklahor.com
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com
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